4/ Dysons

GROUP TOURS AND CHARTER SPECIALIST

Albury / Wodonga

Route Bus Service

Dysons Bus Lines
18-20 Moloney Dr Wodonga
Phone: (02) 6056 3100

www.dysongroup.com.au




Timetable Information

Understanding Our Timetable

To ensure our timestables are more user friendly each area now
has its own individual map, route description and timetable for a
clearer understanding of where each service operates.

The following are a few guidelines on how to read our new
Timetable;

Town Service Abbreviations

Federation = F South Wodonga = S

Gayview = G Western Park, Oakmont = WO
Mayfair = M Cambourne =C

Wodonga Shopper = WS West Albury = WA

TAFE=T East Albury = EA

Baranduda = B South Albury = SA

East Wodonga = E
No Service at this stop = NS

What do the colours mean?

We have colour coded each Town Service to differentiate the
type of service and the areas it operates. A map displaying each
service and the area it operates is found at the end of the
booklet. You can then find the relevant service in the Timetable
booklet for the extended route description and times of travel.

What do the Red Dots Represent?
The red dots represent the bus stop locations for that Service.

What does ‘Interchange’ mean?
The Hovell Street and Birallee Interchanges are the transfer
points for connecting Services.

What do the following symbols represent A, *, #?
They represent an alteration to the Service.

Public Holidays
No services operate on National Public Holidays.

Fares

Adult Fare: 17+ years (Children under 4 travel for free)
Concession Fare: 4 to 16 years and Concession Card Holders
(a valid Concession Card must be shown)

Wheelchair & Prams

Most Town Service buses have wheelchair access. Wheelchairs
have precedence over prams in wheelchair access areas on
the buses. If there are no spaces for prams, they can be folded
and placed in the racks provided.

Tickets
Please purchase tickets to your final destination to assist the
driver in ensuring you meet all your connecting services.

Date Effective: 21/06/2015



Wodonga to Albury / Albury to Wodonga

Monday - Friday

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Hovell St
Interchange
‘ N Gateway
& Village

e‘\\%\

o

Y,
v,
s

Wodonga To Albury Route: Depart Water Tower in Hovell St, South St, High St, Lincoln
Causeway, Wodonga Place, Kmart Smollet St, David St, Dean St

Albury To Wodonga Route: Depart Dean & David Sts, Townsend St, Smollet St, Wodonga
Place, Gateway Village, Lincoln Causeway, High St Water Tower Interchange.

Wodonga To Albury| . Oﬁr']z‘;?’o -« Albury To Wodonga C\(’)Y]Onde"cr:%?s

Hovell St  Dean St Dean St High St
7:.05 7:20 EA 7:20 7:30 F
7:40 7:50 7:55 8:15 T
8:00 8:10 8:15 8:30
8:20 8:35 8:35 8:50
9:15 9:30 EA 9:00 9:15 C,FES\M
9:45 10:00 WA, SA 9:30 9:45 G, T, WS, WO
10:15 10:30 EA 10:00 10:15 C FES\M
10:45 11:00 WA 10:30 10:45 G, B, WS, WO
11:15 11:30 EA 11:00 11:15 C.EM
11:45 12:00 WA 11:30 1145 | G,E S", WS, WO
12:15 12:30 12:00 12:15 FT
12:45 1:00 WA 12:30 12:45 M, Er
1:15 1:30 EA 1:00 1:15 FB
1:45 2:.00 WA 1:30 1:45 C,G T
2:15 2:30 EA 2:00 2:15 F WS, E*, M, WO
2:30 2:45 SA 2:30 2:45 CG,S
2:45 3:00 3:.00 3:15 B,F
3:15 3:30 3:45 4:.00 S
3:40 3:55 4:.00 4:15 F. G, M, WO
4:15 4:30 4:30 4.45 F.G,S, Er
5:15 5:30 5:00 5:15 TSFG
5:30 5:45 EA,SA 530 5:45 C,FG,SMEB
6:15 6:30 6:05 6:20 FG
6:30 6:45

"These services have a 15 minute wait at High St



@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Route:
left Nor

Federation (F)

Hovell St
Interchange\

%
(7
sy &’

OE Lawrence st
Birallee 5 °
Interchange | =
N Brockley St e

Gordon St

[
‘Beechworth Rd

Murray Valley
Private

Depart Water Tower High St via Beechworth Rd, Pearce St,
dsvan Drv, M.V. Hospital, right Nordsvan Drv, left Pearce St,

Felltimber Creek Rd, Marshall St, Silva Drv, left Melrose Drv,
Birallee, right Melrose Drv, left Pearce St, Beechworth Rd, Hovell St.

Federation (F) — Monday to Friday

All services except 3:15, 4:15, 5:15 and 6:20 have a direct connection to

Water
Tower
High S
6:50
7:30
9:15
10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15*
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45
6:20

Albury from Hovell Street

Murray Fed Park Birallee Pearce St  Water
Valley Shops Bus Tower
t Hosp. Shelter Hovell St
NS 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:05*
7:40 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:00*
9:20 9:23 9:30 9:38 9:45
10:20 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:45
11:20 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:45
12:20 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:45
1:20 1:23 1:30 1:38 1:45*
2:20 2:23 2:30 2:38 2:45*
* NS 3:23 3:30 NS 3:40*
4:20 4:23 #4:35 4:38 4:45
4:50 4:53 5:00 5:08 5:15
5:20 5:25 5:30 NS 5:45
NS 5:55 6:05 6:10 6:15
6:25 6:28 6:30 NS 6:40

*These services travel directly to Albury
**This service travels to Birallee then down Brockley St
#Change buses at Birallee for Albury Service



Gayview (G)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Hovell St
Interchange

Centro ¥

Birallee /

Interchange @

o
N Wodonga
§ Hospital

Pearce St

Route: Depart Water Tower High St via Beechworth Rd, Wilson St, Wodonga
Hospital, Lindsay St, Brockley St, Trudewind Rd, McFarland Rd, Heckendorf
Rd, Melrose Drv, Birallee, Hedgerow Crt, Skitch St, Emerald Ave, Marshall
St, Gayview Drv, Campaspe St, Mayfair Dr, Lawrence St, Smythe St, Centro
Wodonga, U-Turn at around-a-bout, left Lawrence St, Hovell St.

Services run via Hospital and Centro Wodonga. All services,
except 4:15, 5:15, 6:20 have a direct connection to Albury from Hovell St.
Water Tower Wodonga Birallee Gayview Mayfair Hovell

High St Hospital Store Shops St
NS 7:15 7:40 743 7:48  8.00
8:45 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:15
9:45* 9:50 10:00 10:05 NS 10:15*

10:45* 10:50 11:00 11:05 NS 11:15*

11:45** 11:50 12:00 12:05 NS 12:15
1:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 NS  2:15*
2:45** 2:50 3:00 3:05 NS  3:15*
4:15* 4:20 #4:35 4:38 NS 445
4:45 4:50 5:00 5:05 5.08 5:15
5:15 NS 5:30 5:35 5:38 545
5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 6:10 6:15
6:20 NS 6:30 6:33 6:35 6:40

*These services travel directly to Albury
**No service to Campaspe St or Mayfair Drv at these times. See Mayfair Timetable
#Change buses at Birallee for Albury Service



@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Me/boume Ry Hovell St
Interchange

Centro
Wodonga™™"

5 -
_é,? WIISon St g"? -
Birallee e -
Interchange W ﬁdﬂ &5 ;5
odonga £
Hospital §
I}

Route: Depart Water Tower High St via Lawrence St, Smythe St, Centro
Wodonga, Elgin Bvd, Melbourne Rd, Melrose Drv, right Lawrence St,
Campaspe St, Mayfair Drv, left Lawrence St, right Melrose Drv, Birallee,
Brockley St, Charles St, Wilson St, Wodonga Hospital, Lindsay St, right
Brockley St, Beechworth Rd, Hovell St.

All services run via Hospital and Centro Wodonga. All services,
except 4:15, 5:15, 6:20 have a direct connection to Albury from Hovell St.
Water Centro  Mayfair  Birallee Wodonga Water

Tower Shops Hospital Tower
High St Hovell St
NS NS 7:48 7:40* NS 8:00
8:45 NS 9:08 9:00** NS 9:15
9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:45*
10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:45*
11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:45*
12:45 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:10 1:15*
2:15 2:20 2:25 2:30 2:40 2:45
4:15 4:20 4:25 #4:35 4:40 4:45
4:45 5:10 5:08 5.00** 4:50 5:15
5:15 NS 5:38 5:30* NS 5:45
5:45 NS 6:10 6:00 NS 6:15
6:20 NS 6:35 6:30 NS 6:40

*These services travel directly to Albury
**These services travel to Birallee before Mayfair Shops
#Change buses at Birallee for Albury Service



@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Z,
° % Hovell St
/po' Interchange s
g€ o

e
Centro o

L Wodonga
aWrenc
Birallee \
Interchange o

/ Melrose Drv

~

Route: Depart Water Tower High St, right Lawrence St, right
Smythe St, Centro Wodonga, left Elgin Bvd, Melbourne Rd,

left Melrose Drv, Birallee.

High St Centro Wodonga  Birallee
*8:50 8:45 8:40
9:45 9:50 10:00
10:45 10:50 11:00
11:45 11:50 12:00
2:15 2:20 2:30

*This service operates in reverse



TAFE - Via Plaza (T)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Hovell St

Uni
n Interchange&)_
Q
,\\\_Q Centro
@ (S
'?o' Wodonga

Moorefield p,

Lawrence St

WSt

Parkers Rq

Birallee
Interchang;'
Route: Depart Water Tower in High St, Lawrence St, Smythe St,
Centro Wodonga, Elgin Bvd, Melbourne Rd, Moorefield Park Drive,
McKoy St, TAFE and LaTrobe Uni, McKoy St, right Romet Rd,
Moorefield Park Drv, Parkers Rd, Lawrence St, right Melrose Drv,
Birallee, left Melrose Drv, right Melbourne Rd, right Watson St, left
Stanley St, left Smythe St, Centro Wodonga, U-Turn at round-a-bout,
left Lawrence, Hovell St Interchange.

TAFE - Via Centro Wodonga (T) - Monday to Friday

HighSt Centro Tafe Birallee Centro Hovell St

8:15 8:20 8:25 NS NS 8:45
9:45 9:50 9:55  10:05 10:10 10:15
12:15 1220 1225  12:35 12:40 12:45*
2:00 2:05 2:10 2:20 2:25 2:30
NS NS 4:15 4:35"* Travel to Albury
5:15 5:20 525 NS NS 5:45

*These services have a direct service to Albury
**This service connects to Albury at the Continuing Education Centre
**This service travels directly to Albury via Gayview and Hume Freeway



Baranduda (B)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

5

o
2 Hovell St
s Interchange

Route: Depart Water Tower in High St via Thomas Mitchell Drv, Kiewa Valley
Hwy, Yackandandah Rd, Jamison Drv, Yackandandah Rd, Baranduda Bvd,
Verbeena St, Baranduda Primary, Verbeena St, Baranduda
Blvd, Kinchington Rd, Streets Rd, Beechworth Rd, Hovell St Interchange.
Baranduda (B) — Monday to Friday
High Jamison  Baranduda Streets  Hovell

St Drv Primary Rd St
7:30 7:42 7:45 7:55 8:00*
NS 8:57 9:00 9:10 9:15*
10:45 10:57 11:00 11:10 11:15*
1:15 1.27 1:30 1:40 1:45
315 340 3:35 NS 4:00
5:45 5:57 6:00 6:10 6:15*

*These services have a direct connection at Hovell St to Albury
**School Holiday Timetable changes:
8:45am High St then as per timetable
3:27pm Jamieson, 3:30pm Baranduda Primary School, 3:45pm Hovell St



East Wodonga (E)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations
== NS Route

&
<
S
3

Hovell St

White Box
Rise

Route: Depart Water Tower in Hovell St, Osburn St, Wigg St, Lawrence
St, London Rd, Chapple St, De Kerilleau Dr to roundabout, Chapple St,
Victoria Cross Pde, Beechworth Rd, Hovell St.

East Wodonga (E) - Monday to Friday
Hovell St De Kerilleau Drv  Whitebox Rise ~ Hovell St

NS 7:25 NS 7:40*
8:00 8:10 NS 8:15%
9:15 9:25 9:28 9:30
10:15 10:25 10:28 10:30
11:45 1155 11:58 12:00
1.00 1:10 113 1:15%
2:30 2:40 2:43 2:45%*
4:30 4:40 4:43 4:45
5:00 5:10 5:13 5:15*
5:45 5:50 5:53 6:15

*These services have a direct service to Albury
** These services have a direct connection at Hovell St with a bus to Albury



South Wodonga (S)

® Approximate Bus Stop Locations
NS Route

Route: Depart Water Tower in High St via Beechworth Rd, Brockley St,
Gordon St, Pearch St, right Beechworth Rd, Huon Creek Rd, Sans Souci
Drv, Beechworth Rd, Balmoral Drv, Scarborough Drv, Beechworth Rd,
Victoria Cross Pde, Thomas Mitchell Drv, Hovell St.

South Wodonga (S) - Monday to Friday
High St Sans SouciDrv  Whitebox Rise  Hovell St

NS 7:30 NS T:40*
8:00 8:05 NS 8:15%
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:15%
9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45%
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45**
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15%
1:45 1:50 1:55 2:00
2:45 2:50 2:55 3:.00
4:.00 4:05 4:10 4:15
4:45 4:50 4:55 5:00
5:15 5:20 5:25 5:30*
5:45 5:50 NS 6:15

* These services have a direct service to Albury
** These services have a direct connection at Hovell St with a bus to Albury



Western Park, Oakmont & TAFE (O)

MCKOY St @ Approximate Bus Stop Locations
[ ]
iz: %/@/' )
La Trobe Uni £ e,
& TAFE € 2 “
R K
Q'b
Se
o
s
o
=
L J

Birallee
Interchange

Dalton Ave

Marshall St

o F—
Felltimber Creek Rd

Route: Depart Birallee, Melrose Drv, Melbourne Rd, Moorefield Park
Rd, McKoy St, Tafe and LaTrobe Uni, McKoy St, Romet Rd, right
Moorefield Park Rd, Parkers Rd, Felltimber Creek Rd, Brewer Drv,
Dalton Ave, Shannon Ave, Willoughby Ave, Innisbrook Ave, Firestone
Way, Oakmont Circuit, Iron Way, Drages Rd, left Moorefield Park Rd,
rear TAFE, right Mayfair Drv, Lawrence St, Melrose Drv, Birallee.

Western Park Oakmont (O) — Monday to Frida
Birallee TAFE Western Oakmont Rear Birallee

Park TAFE

NS NS 7:25 7:30 NS 7:40
9:00 9:05 9:15 9:22 9:24 9:30
10:00 10:05 10:15 10:22 10:24 10:30
11:00 11:05 11:15 11:22 11:24 11:30
1:30 1:35 1:45 1:52 1:54 2:00
2:30 2:35 2:45 2:52 2:54 3:00
4:35 NS 4:45 4:52 4:54 5:00
NS NS NS 6:05 6:07 5:55 **

All services connect at Birallee to Hovell St and Albury

** This service operates in reverse and terminates at Hovell St.



Cambourne (C)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Hovell St

. Interchange
Birallee

Interchange —
0!

Route: Depart Birallee via Hedgerow Crt, Skitch St, Emerald Ave, Marshall St,
Stevenson Street, Felltimber Creek Rd, Chifley St, Menzies St, Ballara Drv,

Jevington Drv, Avondale Drv, Clarendon Ave, Yarralumla Drv, Huon Creek Rd,

Beechworth Rd, Hovell St Interchange.
Cambourne (C) — Monday to Friday

Birallee  Chifley St Huon CrkRd  Hovell St

9:30 9:34 9:42 9:45
11:30 11:34 11:42 11:45

3:00 3:04 3:12 3:15

Drop Only 5:46 5:54 6:15

All services have a direct connection at Hovell St with a bus to Albury



Wodonga/Albury Saturday (150)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Birallee Hovell St
Interchange Wateh terchQ\ge & 5
°Wer ; 2
Brockley St T

Brewer Drv

Route: Depart Water Tower High St, Beechworth Rd, San Souci
Drv, Huon Creek Rd, Yarralumla Blvd, Felltimber Creek Rd, Brewer
Drv, Dalton Ave, Keogh St, Willoughby Ave, Brewer Drv, Felltimber
Creek Rd, Marshall St, Silva Drv, Melrose Drv, Birallee, Melrose
Drv, McFarland Rd, Pearce St, Nordsvan Dr, Beechworth Rd,
Hovell St, Interchange, Wodonga to Albury.
Wodonga/Albury Saturday (150)

High  Federation  Birallee = Hovell Dean  High

St Shops St St St
8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 845 NS
9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 945  10:00
10:00  10:10 10:20 10:30  10:45  11:00
11:00  11:10 11:20 11:30  11:45  12:00
1200 1210 12:20 1230 1245  1:00
1:00 1:10 1:20 1:30 NS NS
2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 315 330

4:30 4:40 4:50 5:00 NS NS



Wodonga/Albury Saturday (160)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Hovell St (;
Interchange \
\2
©
(9]

/

Birallee
Interchange

Melrose Dry

Wodonga
Hospital

Route: Depart High Street, Lawrence St East, De Kerilleau Drv,
Chapple St, Thomas Mitchell Drv, Brockley St, Beechworth Rd,
Wilson St, Hospital, Lindsay St, Brockley St, Birallee, Hedgerow
Crt, Skitch St, Emerald Ave, Marshall St, Gayview Drv, Lawrence
St, Parkers Rd, Drages Rd, Oakmont Circ, Iron Way, Drages Rd,
Moorefield Park Drv, Mayfair Drv, Lawrence St, Smyth St, Centro
Wodonga, u-turn at round-a-bout, Lawrence St, Hovell St
Interchange, Wodonga to Albury

Wodonga/Albury Saturday (160)

High St Birallee Oakmont Hovell St  Dean St High St
8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:15 9:30
9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10115 10:30

10:30  10:40 10:50 1100 11:15 11:30

1130 11:40 1150 12:00 12:15 12:30

12:30 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:15 1:30
1:30 140 150 2:00 2:15 2:30
3:30 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:15 4:30



West Albury (WA)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Townsend St

abueyousyu|

Private
Hospital

Route: Departs corner Dean & David St, Dean St, Townsend St,
Smollett St, Padman Drive, Day St, Solomon St, Padman Drive, Hill St,
Spurrway Drive, Pemberton St, Jacaranda St, Kurrajong Cres,
Jacaranda St, Banksia St, Warrenlee Drv, Glendale Ave, Rosedale
Drive, Pemberton St, Somerset Drv, Doulton Drv, Johnson Rd,
Klinberg Rd, Greentree Way, Somerset Drv, Pemberton St, Private
Hospital, Padman Drive, Mott St, Pemberton St, Thurgoona St, Dean
St, Wodonga PI, Smollett St, Townsend St, Dean St, BEDEIGISEN

West Albury (WA) — Monday to Saturday
David Banksia  Albury Private QEll

St St Hospital Square
Weekdays
Part Service  7:45 NS 8:05
9:00 9:08 9:15 9:30*
10:00 10:08 10:15 10:30
11:00 11:08 11:15 11:30
12:00 12:08 12:15 12:30*
1:00 1:08 1:15 1:30
2:00 2:08 2:15 2:30
4:15 4:23 4:30 4:45
5:15 5:23 5:30 5:45
Saturdays
8:45 8:53 9:00 9:15
10:00 10:08 10:15 10:30
11:45 11:53 12:00 12:15
1:00 1:08 1:15 1:30

*This service will follow red route.



East Albury (EA)

@ Approximate Bus Stop Locations

Harvey Norman

CcrmpltEX\ﬁ

»
[}
=
(9
Guinea St Borella Rd e
=

Schubach St

Interchange

&
kel
>
©
[a]

East St

Route: Departs QEIl Square, Dean St, David St, Guinea St,
Borella Rd, Schubach St, Walsh St, Jamieson St, Mount St, Electra
St, Peechalba St, Keene St, Andrews St, East St, Riverina Hwy,
U-Turn at round-a-bout, Riverina Hwy, East St, Benyon St,
Mountford St, Grandview Tce, Palm Dve, East St, Walsh St,

Percy St, Butt St, Weidner St, Schubach St, East St,

Atkins St, Hume St, David St, Dean St

East Albury (EA) — Monday to Saturday

QElIlL Andrew Hospital Butt Dean
Square  Street (EastSt) Street Street

Weekdays
7:20 7:30 7:38 7:40 7:50
9:30 9:40 9:48 9:50 10:00

10:30 10:40 10:48 10:50  11:00
11:30 11:40 11:48 11:50  12:00

1:30 1:40 1:48 1:50 2:00

2:30 2:40 2:48 2:50 3:00

4:45 4:55 5:03 5:05 5:15

5:45 5:55 6:03 6:05 6:15
Saturdays

9:30 9:40 9:48 9:50 10:00

11:15 11:25 11:33 11:35  11:45
12:30 12:40 12:48 12:50 1:00



(vS) Ainqly yinos ne woo AiNgesuiew Mmm

5 00¥¥0%09 (20) :ud
8 Ainqly sunuep
(v3) Ainqjy 3se3 S 1S uepag Joejuoo ases|d
,.Aa o iRy sealy Buipunouns e euoobiny] e
- Kouua)| . uojbuine] e
(VM) Aunaiy 1sam 1S 1583 Sl ST
5 ‘o3 Aunq|v ‘esenbg 13D
W w wouj S92IA19S sng Bunoauuo) 1o
7]
a o]
s1D Jaupiap 1% 2 m lepdsoHq
] el ajeAud Aingy
+ ' g
. IS usiem Tt 1S n8jlows @ A1Q uewped
g 1 : : -
g = =
= m AC) g 2 7] g
¥ K4 2 @ @ a s
2 - = o [<] s
g 2 o & S 6 : &
3 s, abueyaiaju| o
9 e m. m ® e ajuag A Kingly o ©
@ 1Q wied %) 4] - s
- oS 8
1S uoAuag 1S Bqlayosad ~ g
O I 2 zmc m.
(0]
Py ejsi0g w_._ 3 pY gjoIog 1S eauing nnme »
» 2 [endsoH .mx,x
1S Smeiply  °sed Ainqly 2y
xajdwo)

se)noy sng m=°m>ﬁ_

X



(SM) Jaddoys ebuopopp

(g) epnpueleg

(D) suinoque)n

(1) ezeid BIA — 34VL

() dreyken
(9) mankeo
(0) JuowxeQ Yied uisisap
(S) eBuopop Linos
(3) eBuopop 1se3

(d) uonesopa

ebuopopp Ainqy — Aing|y ebuopopp

s

IS Uiy, E

9s0

‘\ v
[ J&)
\ S anueg Buidd
-—- . /mm:M%c\,\”_ r.:mw%
q
I
Q
=
@
3
Q
34vL eBuopoy
m. -
mn @ ¥ lun aqose i
>
mw 1S Aoyopy
f=
7]
@
nN=
2 s|eydsoH ¥
|
w sisujpwoydp @
o sayoinyy +
2

uone)s 821104 &
uonels Aemjiey
slopoq v
aie) aby ‘sabejji Juswaliey ©
S|00Y9S-a1d pue suspebispuly @
q

1S uloolaqy

IsnuaQ

o Aeiqr

H sjooyds @
(%]

emaly

15 supiy || |



2eas 0} Jou e6uopo B Ainqly usemeq 2oUBISIA 0N

abueyaiaju] sng

AIQ uosiwer

g

Yackandandah Rd

Q

A

v
Q 15 Uosim
o [¢)
9
m 8
W n ® abueyoieju
@ So @ 192115 foppog R
a c
]
2
— obueyosau| JELNIS Souaime]

ajeAld
Aajlep Aeunpy

T

—
[ ]
[ ]

IS Busaqugy

anua) buiddoys
asiy x0g BHUM

lendsoH
ebuopop

Q nesjjuey aq

1S YbiH ebuopop

4 =
8

peoy 3eau) Jaquiy|ie4

peoy Siayeyq

()

SAY uoyeq

BAY Y00ouqgsiuu|

Aepmr 1

g Jomg, 1g



South Albury (SA)

| @ Approximate Bus Stop Locations|

e Townsend St

Kiewa St
°

Abercorn St
Ebden St
Hume St

Smollet St

Hovell St

Atkins St

[ ] [ ]
Macauley St

Route: Departs QEIl Square, Dean St, David St, Hovell St,
Macauley St, Atkins St, Olive St, Abercorn St, Kiewa St, Ebden
St, Townsend St, Smollett, David St, Dean Street EICTIRKICHE

St, right Dean St.
South Albury (SA) - Monday to Saturday
QElI Abercorn Dean &
Square Street David
Weekdays
Part Service 8:35 8:45
9:15 9:20 9:30
10:00 10:05 10:15
12:40 12:45 12:55
2:45 2:50 3:00
4:15 4:20 4:30
5:45 5:50 6:00
Saturdays
9:15 9:20 9:25
10:30 10:35 10:40
12:15 12:20 12:30

1:30 1:35 1:40



Town Services Operate in the Following Areas

Wodonga Albury — Albury Wodonga

Federation (F)
East Wodonga (E) to Whitebox Rise

South Wodonga (S) from Whitebox Rise

Western Park Oakmont (O)
Gayview (G)
Mayfair (M)
TAFE — Via Plaza (T)

Cambourne (C)

Baranduda (B)

Wodonga Shopper (WS)

Wodonga Saturday (150)

Wodonga Saturday (160)

West Albury (WA)

East Albury (EA)

South Albury (SA)




